1 Noordin | DATA SHEET 1
High-performance EMI Filter For Anechoic Chamber
1. Product Description
High-Performance Anechoic Chamber Filters specifically designed for conducted exceptional EMI
suppression, ensuring optimal performance in controlled testing environments. Our product range
includes single-phase/DC power line filters and three-phase four-wire power line filters.
2. Typical Applications
 Anechoic chamber, EMC testing chamber, Antenna pattern testing chamber, Radar cross-section

Rated Voltage
(VAC/DC)
Number
of lines
I Leakage
(A)
DC
resistance of
each line
(mΩ)
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Dimensional
Drawing
GPF271C-16 16 250/500 2 1.2 ＜50 ＜30
Fig 1
GPF271C-32 32 250/500 2 2.7 ＜20 ＜40
GPF271C-63 63 250/500 2 4.9 ＜6.0 ＜70
Fig 2
GPF271C-100J 100 250/500 2 6.5 ＜3.5 ＜100
GPF271C-150J 150 250/500 2 6.5 ＜2.0 ＜200
GPF271C-200J 150 250/500 2 6.5 ＜2.0 ＜250
GDF271C-250J 250
0-500 VDC 2 /
＜3.0 ＜250 Fig 3
GDF271C-300J 300 ＜1.0 ＜250 Fig 4
GDF271C-400J 400 ＜1.0 ＜250
Fig 5
GDF271C-500J 500 ＜1.0 ＜300
No
or
di
n

n
Et
ec
h
No
or
di
n
Et
ec
h
Noordin | DATA SHEET
3
6. Dimensions (mm)
7. Outline Drawing
GDF271C-600J 600 ＜1.0 ＜500
GDF271C-800J 800 ＜1.0 ＜500 Fig 6
GPF471C-16 16 250/440VAC 4 1.2 ＜50 ＜60
Fig 7
GPF471C-32 32 250/440VAC 4 2.7 ＜20 ＜80
GPF471C-63 63 250/440VAC 4 4.9 ＜6.0 ＜150
GPF471C-100 100 250/440VAC 4 2.5 ＜3.5 ＜250
GPF271C-150J*2 150 250/440VAC 2*2 2.5 ＜2.0 ＜350
Fig 2
GPF271C-200J*2 200 250/440VAC 2*2 2.5 ＜2.0 ＜400
Type A B C D E F G H I J K L Dim.
GPF271C-16
650 160 120 200 180 350 100 50 M24 M6 M6
/